
February 2022 Shopping List

$35.99

$33.99

$31.99

$31.99

$26.99

$25.99

$25.99

$23.99

$20.99

$20.99

$20.99

$20.99

$10.99

$10.99

$8.99

$3.99

$16.99

$16.99

$9.99

$16.99

$13.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$9.99

Die-namics:

Mini Slimline Outside the Box Clouds

Hip Hip Yay Alphabet - Miss Tiina

Fairy-Tale Friendship

Purr-fect Pairs

You’re the Main Event

Itching to Tell You Happy Birthday 

- Rachelle Anne Miller

Inside & Out Stitched Arch STAX

Barnyard Birthday

Abracadabra - Stacey Yacula

Hip Hip Yay Numbers - Miss Tiina

Playtime Pals

Happy Cake Day

A Little Somethin’ Somethin’ - Tiddly Inks

Arched Happy Birthday 

Sweet Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence

Cloud Trio

Clear Stamps:

Abracadabra - Stacey Yacula

Itching to Tell You Happy Birthday

- Rachelle Anne Miller

A Little Somethin’ Somethin’ - Tiddly Inks

Hip Hip Yay Alphabet - Miss Tiina

Hip Hip Yay Numbers - Miss Tiina

Hip Hip Yay Day - Miss Tiina

Fairy-Tale Friendship

All-Occasion Scripted Greetings

Barnyard Birthday

You’re the Main Event

Purr-fect Pairs

Playtime Pals

Sweet Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence

$22.99

$8.99

$8.99

$7.99  

$27.99

$23.99

$15.99

$16.99

$9.99

$7.99

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Cue the Confetti Background - Miss Tiina

Stencils:

Cue the Confetti - Miss Tiina

Classic Edges - Miss Tiina

Patterned Paper Pad:

Hip Hip Yay - Miss Tiina

Die-namics:

Perfect Present

Celebrate with Cake

Balloon Builder

Clear Stamps:

Celebrate Everything

Itty Bitty Celebrations

Patterned Paper Pad:

Time to Celebrate

In Case You Missed It!
January Mid-Month Release

My Wish List

Cloud Trio

Free with $60

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)


