

S February 2022 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Cling Rubber Stamp:	
☐ Mini Slimline Outside the Box Clouds	\$35.99	☐ Cue the Confetti Background - Miss Tiina	\$22.99
☐ Hip Hip Yay Alphabet - Miss Tiina	\$33.99		
☐ Fairy-Tale Friendship	\$31.99	Stencils:	
☐ Purr-fect Pairs	\$31.99	☐ Cue the Confetti - Miss Tiina	\$8.99
☐ You're the Main Event	\$26.99	Classic Edges - Miss Tiina	\$8.99
☐ Itching to Tell You Happy Birthday	\$25.99		
- Rachelle Anne Miller		Patterned Paper Pad:	
☐ Inside & Out Stitched Arch STAX	\$25.99	☐ Hip Hip Yay - Miss Tiina	\$7.99
☐ Barnyard Birthday	\$23.99	Free with \$60	
Abracadabra - Stacey Yacula	\$20.99		
☐ Hip Hip Yay Numbers - Miss Tiina	\$20.99	☐ Cloud Trio ★ FREE Die-namics ★	
☐ Playtime Pals	\$20.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and t	ax)
☐ Happy Cake Day	\$20.99		
\square A Little Somethin' Somethin' - Tiddly Inks	\$10.99	In Case You Missed It!	
☐ Arched Happy Birthday	\$10.99	January Mid-Month Release	
Sweet Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	Die-namics:	
☐ Cloud Trio	\$3.99	☐ Perfect Present	\$27.99
		☐ Celebrate with Cake	\$23.99
Clear Stamps:		☐ Balloon Builder	\$15.99
Abracadabra - Stacey Yacula	\$16.99		
☐ Itching to Tell You Happy Birthday	\$16.99	Clear Stamps:	
- Rachelle Anne Miller		☐ Celebrate Everything	\$16.99
\square A Little Somethin' Somethin' - Tiddly Inks	\$9.99	☐ Itty Bitty Celebrations	\$9.99
☐ Hip Hip Yay Alphabet - Miss Tiina	\$16.99		
☐ Hip Hip Yay Numbers - Miss Tiina	\$13.99	Patterned Paper Pad:	
☐ Hip Hip Yay Day - Miss Tiina	\$16.99	☐ Time to Celebrate	\$7.99
☐ Fairy-Tale Friendship	\$16.99	My Wish List	
☐ All-Occasion Scripted Greetings	\$16.99		
☐ Barnyard Birthday	\$16.99		
☐ You're the Main Event	\$16.99	□	
☐ Purr-fect Pairs	\$16.99		
☐ Playtime Pals	\$16.99	□	
Sweet Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence	\$9.99		